Position

General Manager
Treatment Plant Manager
Administrative Services
Manager

Financial Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Personnel & Accounting
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Marin Sanitation
Agency

Central Marin Sanitation
Agency
Central Marin Sanitation
Agency
Central Marin Sanitation
Agency
Central Marin Sanitation
Agency

Central Marin Sanitation
Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$274,977

$189,271

$171,133

$135,519

$119,614

$117,269

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$68,518
$50,385
$34,975
$37,650

$7,522

$13,741



