Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Central Marin Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$274,977	\$68,518
Treatment Plant Manager		Central Marin Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$189,271	\$50,385
Administrative Services Manager		Central Marin Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$171,133	\$34,975
Financial Analyst		Central Marin Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$135,519	\$37,650
Administrative Assistant		Central Marin Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$119,614	\$7,522
Personnel & Accounting Technician		Central Marin Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$117,269	\$13,741